Deepanshu Puablic Sr. Sec. School
(Recognised & Affiliated to CBSE)

Kamerdin Nagar, Nangloi, Delhi 41
Ph 011-25941630

Final Term Examination - (2024-25)

DATE SHEET

Date Day | || I v \ %
14/2/25 |(Fri | ------ Hindi(O) | Eng (O) Hindi (O) English (O)
17/2/25 Mon Maths English Maths (O) Maths (O) EVS(0)
19/2/25 Wed %‘?illdi (@) g))\;S (O) |EVS(O) English (O) | Maths (O)
21/2/25 Fri English Maths(O) | Hindi(O) EVS (0) Hindi(O)
25/2/25 Tue E?—)---- Maths Hindi (W) EVS (W) Hindi (W)
28/2/25 Fri Eng (W) Qﬁ?ldi (W) | English(W) | Hindi(W) English(W)
03/3/25 | Mon = | -------- G.K. (O) |E.V.S.(W). Maths (W) EVS (W)
05/3/25 | Wed Maths | ------ Computers | G.K. Computers
07/3/25 | Fri (C\}Nll{ (O) | Eng (W) G.K. Computer G.K.
10/3/25 | Mon Hindi (W) | EVS (W) | Maths (W) English(W) ' Maths (W)

Note :

The Parents to check and ensure that proper revision is done by their ward for
the earmarked syllabus . Pl note that it is mandatory for the students to appear in

Final Term Examination and the students of (classes 1st to 5th) shall be on
preparation leave on 22th & 24th Feb 25.

2. The School timings during Oral Examination shall be as usual i.e. from 8.20 am
to 2.10 pm. However during Written Examination the school hours shall be from
8.20 am to 11 am ( for Ist & II nd) & From 8.20 am to 11.20 ( for IIIrd to Vth )

3. The Question Paper will be as follows :

Classes 1st & 24 - M.M. 50 (Written ) , Classes 3 to 5- M.M. 50 (Written)
comprising of MCQs/Statement/Case study based MCQs/VSA type/ SA & Long
answer type etc. :

4. Pl note that Oral examination of (M.M. 20) will be conducted as per the Date
Sheet.

Sd/-

(Principal)



